LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2021-22
019 - Calgary-North - MLA Muhammad Yaseen
For Expenses Processed Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2022

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160 00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

100

$1.347.97

$5,149.72
$160.68
1.0

$393.99

$142 86

$1.664 53

$19,301 85
$160 68
10

$450.73

|Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air. Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

35,000.0

35,000.0
50

50

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

50



®

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,(% “» & MP17919 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
arpuny ™

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP17919

Description October 2021 - Per-Diems

Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Employee Number I
Constituency Calgary-North 19 (Muhammad Yaseen)
Date Submitted April 1, 2022
Date Received April 2, 2022
Mailing Address -
B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner
D Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) L | D | Subtotal | GST. Total
25373 | Oct 25, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
25374 | Oct 26, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25375 | Oct 27, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25376 | Oct 28, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
149.52 748 | 157.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP17919

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP17920 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP17920
Description November 2021 - Per-Diems
Claimant Muhammad Yaseen
Employee Number I
Constituency Calgary-North 19 (Muhammad Yaseen)
Date Submitted April 1, 2022
Date Received April 2, 2022
Mailing Address -
B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner
D Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) L | D | Subtotal | GST. Total
25379 | Nov 1, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
25380 | Nov 2, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25381 | Nov 3, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25382 | Nov 4, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25383 | Nov 15,2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
25384 | Nov 16, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25385 | Nov 17,2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25386 | Nov 18,2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25387 | Nov 22,2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
25388 | Nov 23,2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25389 | Nov 24,2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25390 | Nov 25,2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25391 Nov 29, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 154 32.35
25392 | Nov 30, 2021 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
518.94 2596 | 544.90

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP17920

Page 1 of 1




®

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,(% “» & MP17921 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
arpuny ™

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP17921

Description December 2021 - Per-Diems

Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Employee Number I
Constituency Calgary-North 19 (Muhammad Yaseen)
Date Submitted April 1, 2022
Date Received April 2, 2022
Mailing Address -
B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner
D Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) L | D | Subtotal | GST. Total
25393 | Dec 1, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
25394 | Dec 2, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25395 | Dec 6, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 154 32.35
25396 | Dec7, 2021 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
140.76 704 | 147.80

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP17921

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP17923 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP17923
Description March 2022 - Per-Diems
Claimant Muhammad Yaseen
Employee Number I
Constituency Calgary-North 19 (Muhammad Yaseen)
Date Submitted April 1, 2022
Date Received April 2, 2022
Mailing Address -
B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner
ID | Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) L | D | Subtotal | GST. | Total
25398 | Mar7, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
25399 | Mar 8, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25400 | Mar 9, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25401 | Mar 10, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25402 | Mar 14, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
25403 | Mar 15, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25404 | Mar 16, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25405 | Mar 21, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
25406 | Mar 22,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25407 | Mar 23, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25408 | Mar 24, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25409 | Mar 28, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 154 32.35
25410 | Mar 29, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.81 0.99 20.80
25411 Mar 30, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25412 | Mar 31, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
538.75 2695 | 565.70

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP17923

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% o> O MR15444 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
PRt

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR15444

Description Accommodation January 2022

Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-North 19 (Muhammad Yaseen)

Date Submitted January 6, 2022

Date Received January 7, 2022

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
January 2022 1500.00
Grand Total 1500.00

[ offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR15444 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% o> O MR16951 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
PRt

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR16951

Description Accommodation February 2022

Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-North 19 (Muhammad Yaseen)

Date Submitted February 3, 2022

Date Received February 4, 2022

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
February 2022 1566.49
Grand Total 1566.49

[ offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR16951 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% o> O MR17481 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
PRt

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR17481

Description February Adjustment 2

Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-North 19 (Muhammad Yaseen)

Date Submitted March 14, 2022

Date Received March 15, 2022

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
February 2022 153.23
Grand Total 153.23

[ offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR17481 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% o> O MR17945 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
PRt

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR17945

Description Accom. Edmonton March 2022

Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-North 19 (Muhammad Yaseen)

Date Submitted March 31, 2022

Date Received April 1, 2022

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
March 2022 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR17945 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR17037 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Receipt Description

Member Name Muhammad Yaseen

Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Expense Category Member Travel Travel Accommodation Allowance = $160.68 + GST

Muhammad Yaseen

511 Bow Valley Trail
Canmore AB T1W 1N7
Tel: (403) 678 3625

Receipt

Invoice date 12/19/2021

Our reference

Your reference

GST Number 77231

Guest Muhammad Yaseen Arrival 12/19/2021 Departure  12/20/202° Room

Date Description Quantity Unit Price Total (CAD)

12/18/2021 Room Charge 1 150.00 150.00

Cancellation Fee

12/18/2021 GST Taxes 1 7.73 7.73

12/18/2021 Tourism Levy 1 6.18 6.18

12/18/2021 Destination Marketing Fee 1 4.50 4.50
Total invoice 168.41

12/18/2021 Visa -168.41
Total Paid -168.41
Total Due 0.00

Total GST 7.73

I agree that my liability for any charges incurred by me is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company or associati
fails to pay for any part of the full amount of these charges Interest will be charged on any overdue balance

Signature X

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR17037

Page 4 of 4




et

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE16808 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Walmart: Supplies
Member Name Muhammad Yaseen
Claimant Colleen Winhold
Expense Category Other H
osting = 22.96

1
Walmart 2,

HOW DID WE DO TODAY? ‘
Complete our short customer survey at

| SURVEY.WALMART.CA |
oramonthly chanceo

10f 3 $1000 GIFT CARDS

| Rules and requiations apply. See contest nades for detalls.

STORE 1097
35 SAGE HILL GATE NU
CALGARY, AB
T3R 0S4
587-230-8411

MM BRY PUNCH 053600010500 $1.87 D/
AB DEPOSIT 681131710130 $1 00 Hy”
MM BRY PUNCH 059600010500 $1 87 D/
#B DEPOSIT 681131710130 $1.00 HV/'
MM BRY PUNCH 059600010500 $1 .87 D7
AB DEPOSIT 681131710130 $1.00 HY'
MK BRY PUNCH 059600010500 $1.87 o’
AB DEPOSIT 681131710130 $1.00 H -
MM FRT PUNCH 059600010070 $1 87 Di:/
AB DEPOSIT 681131710130 $1.00 H
MM FRT PUNCH 059600010070 $1.87 Di:/
AB DEPOSIT 681131710130 $1 00 H
MM FRT PUNCH 059600010070 $1.87 o’
AB DEPOSIT 681131710130 $1.00 H
MM FRT PUNCH 089600010070 $1.87 D J//
AB DEPOSIT 681131710130 $1 00 H
SUBTOTAL
GST 5%
TOTAL
VISA TEND
CHANGE DUE

B 07AL PURCHASE
APPROVAL #
RRN # 001001952

AID AOO00000031010

TC 3790951B3CBECABF
TERHMINAL 1D WMTUPO19336
%Pin Verified

01/12/22 17:22:47

GST/HST 137466199 RT 0001
QST 1016551356 TG 0001
g ITEMS SOLD 13
Trs recr ®R2764 9931 R757 1729

| hereby certify that the whole of the expendi i i
p e penditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

SE16808

Page 3 of 4




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE16808 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

N

Receipt Description Walmart: Supplies
Member Name Muhammad Yaseen
Claimant Colleen Winhold .
Expense Category Other Hosting = $116.27
J/almart >
' HOW DID WE DO TODAY?
Complete our short customer survey at

SURVEY.WALMART. CA
foramonthly chance w

1of 3 $1000 GIFT CARDS
Rufes and r?gulano')s:xpdy. See contest rules for details.

STORE 1097 wWorc
35 SAGE HILL GATE N¥ _—
CALGARY, AB

T3R 054
B87-230-8411
STR 01097 OP& 001

THT 06320911393
TH TER SS 006320911393
TUCLAVEREDA

TH TER SS

TH TEA §S

TWCLAVEREDA

TWCLAVEREDA

TWCLAV

000030635235
068113171083
siesiner s
AB DEPOSIT 06811317!0!3
PLASTIC BAG 000000001234K
3 AT $0.05

SUBTOTAL

VOIDED BANKCARD TMNSRCTION
INTERAC L L LTI

AID ﬂ000000277101
TERMINAL # HHTKPOIB334D [

DECLINE
01/14/722 09:03:44
6ST 6.0000%
TOTAL
DEBIT TEND
E DUE

CHANG
GST/HST 137466199 RT
asT 1016651356 Ta 000?00'

TR RECORD PURCHASE
CHEQUING

RRN 3 00

AUTH 2

YERMINAL ID MTKPMB!J"

. 00 APPROVED-THANK YOU

INTE|
AID ﬁ0000002771010
TC_8DA9BBIEE3S
*PIN VERIFIED i)
01/14722 09:09:06

# ITEMS SOLD -

TC# 8129 9668 7726 3669

MMMMMWMWW i

1/71/

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.
Page 4 of 4

SE16808



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
“ QP SE17124 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
e

arsmun ™

Receipt Description

Costco

Member Name

Muhammad Yaseen

Claimant

Colleen Winhold

Expense Category

Hosting - Group (Constituency Meetings)
Hosting Purpose - Constituency Meetings

Hosting = $25.87

wWov Ko

LCOSTCO

IEEE=WWIHNOS. ESALE

NW Caloarws a3
1588 Sarczz Triail § NW
Calgary, 33 T3R «

8 M
4

{

.
130462 DADS (FTMEF

1442333 LECLERCDUC ,
1 PD/ 1442333

11,69 oF

1442333 LECLERCDUC |
1635725 TPD/1442333

o rrea—— - -

2.0C0-

W TOTAL oxe [N

:C2

IMPORTANT - retair this cory
for your records
CUSTOMER CCPY

Interac
CHANGE

6 GST 5% -
'OTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SCLD =

‘OTAL DISCOUNT(S)

LPEVOPTAK: 14:22:0% 547 12 218

LI HRIMMIMEHIH

054301202 0213
JPs: 3 Name Rlﬁ'lu V

Thank Yoix!
Please Come Aaain

G = [(RT PefeT

.

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE17124

Page 3 of 8




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE17124 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Tim Hortons
Member Name Muhammad Yaseen
Claimant Colleen Winhold
Hosting - Group (Evanston Community Park Grand Opening) .
O Hiug Purr::ge - ;aelr‘ve :Iot Chooolmun;te 5 Fanr\?ty Day Wknd Comm. Event Hostlng =$125.94 + GST

£ yarrstor Gzrand
Opert 1 ey of Fark

Teose Motlons
Tin Hortons B 10528
#2000 - 2045 Synons Ualley Parkway N¥. Calgary A8

Take Qut
Order #: 367

6 [fske 12 Hot Chocolate $125.94
Subtotal: $125.94

BST: $6,30
Total Tax: 6

Cashier: Shift 102

HST®: 737922724
02-19-2022 11:24:18 AN
Receipt 4: 329465103
Order ID: 331677303

Card Entry:CHIP Sequence: 000041
Trans Type:Purchase $132.24
Tera ¥; 203
REF #: 00000041
Application Label: SCOTIABANK VISA
RID I A0000C00031010
TUR #: 0000008006
TSI & F800
Auth l:- Approved

By entering o verified PIN, cardholder
egrees to pay issuer such tota] in
accardance vithissuers agressent uith
CardHolder.

Guest Copy

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE17124 Page 5 of 8



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE17124 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Tim Hortons

Member Name Muhammad Yaseen

Claimant Colleen Winhold

Expense Category Hosting - Group (Panorama Hills Community Family Day Event)

Hosting Purpose - Serve Hot Chocolate on Family Day at Comm. Event

Hosting = $20.99 + GST Hosting = $81.96 + GST

Fanoroma  fHills

: A a
Fam' !y Dag rifize ”f;ll/b(

lene Kotlos

liee ”y

( Tin Hortons # 103678 )
Tin Horton: 8 131879 430 - 1110 Panateita N§, Caigery, AB, T3K 0S6

403-250-7075

900, 500 Country Hi11s Blvi, HE, Calgary, AB. F3K 4¥7

403-29:-0587 i
= | Take Out
Take Out Order #; 360
.

deef #- 329 1 Teke 12 Hot Chocolate $20.99

o T 1 Teke 12 Hot Chocolate $20.99
| Take 12 Hot Chocolate $20.99 1 Take 12 Hot Chacolate $20.99
s P 1 Take 12 Original Blend $18.99
GST: $1.05
Total Tax: cotpll

Chanoe Due:

Cuhler SHIFT 1 Cashier: SHIFT 2

I R T4 T 7T T ) s

GST:
ash: i T,

$27 96

arg:
Ehanqe Due:

BSIASIS; 36506583 RT0001
W 1:50:03 PH BST/HSTH: 890893647
RECETSt £: 319033903 (G2-21-2022)12:00:49 P
Receipt 4: 324441703

td
um 0: 3204 8303 Order ID: 326029103
plrast ]

- -3 - -
pon survey conpietion ente Upon survey cospietion enter validation cods
here: here:
find return this receipt to nafhciuatinu Tia Hortons Aind raturn this receipt to a participating Tin Hortons
in Canade to receise offer. in Canada to receive offer
*Plus tax. See website For full Terns and Conditions *Plus tax. See vebsite for full Terns and Conditions
gusst Copy

“AT REPRINT

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE17124

Page 8 of 8



